Volume 22.1
Edge AI Appliances
Accelerating AI-driven Edge Computing for Smart City and
Critical Infrastructures
Edge Intelligent Enterprise
3
2

Certifications
CE Class A, FCC Class A
Ordering Information
FALCON-H8A IEK-AI0001A, Commercial Grade, 6x Hailo-8™ AI Processor
FALCON-H8B IEK-AI0001B, Commercial Grade, 5x Hailo-8™ AI Processor
FALCON-H8C IEK-AI0001C, Commercial Grade, 4x Hailo-8™ AI Processor
FALCON-H8D IEK-AI0001D, Industrial Grade, 6x Hailo-8™ AI Processor
FALCON-H8E IEK-AI0001E, Industrial Grade, 5x Hailo-8™ AI Processor
FALCON-H8F IEK-AI0001F, Industrial Grade, 4x Hailo-8™ AI Processor
Falcon H8
Falcon Lite
Model No.       AI VPU                              Remark
Falcon H8L16A          2x Hailo 8 NPU                  Commercial-grade